
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

13

7

1

2

15

12

21

17

8

20

11

14

18

19

6

9

16

5

10

4

3

Name

Pedro Caiado

Manuel Castanheira

Carlos Borralho

Fernando Teixeira

Rui Lourenço

Paulo Nunes

Vitor Piteira

Rui Rosa

Martinho Torrinha

Vitor Martinho

Paulo Vinhas

Pedro Bilé

Sérgio Monteiro

Vitor Silvestre

João Guerreiro

Miguel Teixeira

Rui Oliveira

Luis Pereira

Paulo Gato

Helder Barbosa

Filipa Berardo

Best Tm

49.599

49.864

49.999

50.059

50.319

50.728

51.295

51.349

51.753

51.804

51.969

52.342

52.554

52.568

53.389

53.802

53.854

53.929

58.226

1:01.087

1:10.458

Diff

-

+0.265

+0.400

+0.460

+0.720

+1.129

+1.696

+1.750

+2.154

+2.205

+2.370

+2.743

+2.955

+2.969

+3.790

+4.203

+4.255

+4.330

+8.627

+11.488

+20.859

Gap

-

+0.265

+0.135

+0.060

+0.260

+0.409

+0.567

+0.054

+0.404

+0.051

+0.165

+0.373

+0.212

+0.014

+0.821

+0.413

+0.052

+0.075

+4.297

+2.861

+9.371

2nd Best

50.383

49.972

51.506

50.696

50.584

51.358

51.953

52.001

52.530

51.868

53.105

52.546

52.588

52.767

54.553

54.016

54.261

54.339

59.575

1:02.560

1:12.159

In Lap

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

6

4

5

6

6

6

4

3

5

4

5

5

4

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

6

6

6

5

5

4

Total Tm

5:22.573

5:12.849

5:19.720

5:28.600

5:18.776

5:34.266

5:51.922

5:38.456

5:27.947

5:41.420

6:00.007

5:40.100

5:42.864

5:39.968

5:16.685

5:39.793

5:51.594

6:01.959

5:41.273

5:39.701

4:59.324

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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